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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Grant Hayball          M3034          2/8        5:21        0:21       31:04        0:10       18:37    3:35       55:33
2     Travis Vitek           M3034          3/8        7:04        0:39       32:05        0:30       18:59    3:49       59:17
3     Darsy Olafson          M3539          1/6        7:17        0:25       34:14        0:24       20:18    4:02     1:02:38
4     Jeff Fitzwater         M3034          1/8        7:41        1:19       35:52        0:40       17:34    4:04     1:03:06
5     Janet Howard           F5054          1/4        8:23        0:38       32:26        0:42       21:15    4:05     1:03:24
6     Calvin Doner           M2529          1/6        8:26        0:42       33:19        0:58       20:38    4:08     1:04:03
7     Bob Croucher           M4549          1/7        8:41        0:34       34:48        0:46       20:54    4:14     1:05:43
8     Matt Legrand           M3034          4/8        7:58        1:18       35:20        1:12       20:00    4:15     1:05:48
9     Peter McMillan         M2024          2/2        9:16        0:35       35:32        0:23       23:14    4:27     1:09:00
10    Robby Halterman        M4044          1/8        7:24        1:30       35:10        0:58       24:22    4:29     1:09:24
11    Cristine Keeney        F4044          1/8        7:55        0:46       39:28        0:44       22:37    4:37     1:11:30
12    Denise Croucher        F4549          1/5        7:47        0:57       35:51        0:56       26:09    4:37     1:11:40
13    David Merrick          M2024          1/2        8:06        1:30       37:50        1:17       23:06    4:38     1:11:49
14    Walter Keeney          M1416          1/4        6:59        0:51       41:56        0:23       21:46    4:38     1:11:55
15    Roger Nyquist          M5054          1/4        8:24        0:20       39:21        0:24       23:28    4:38     1:11:57
16    Heather Clark          F2529         1/10        8:37        1:11       38:31        1:02       22:54    4:40     1:12:15
17    Derrick Rubalcava      M1719          1/2        7:28        0:44       41:37        1:01       21:51    4:41     1:12:41
18    Frank Lupercio         M4549          6/7        9:59        0:59       30:18        0:52       30:43    4:42     1:12:51
19    Peter Fox              M3539          3/6        8:04        1:06       38:50        0:18       25:15    4:45     1:13:33
20    Ricky Gray             M5054          2/4        9:45        0:42       37:08        0:46       25:29    4:46     1:13:50
21    Tod Hardin             M4044          2/8        8:41        1:12       39:24        1:01       24:25    4:49     1:14:43
22    Kirk Rose              M6069          1/4        8:30        1:28       38:07        0:54       26:03    4:50     1:15:02
23    Josh Gum               M3034          6/8        8:43        1:44       38:12        1:31       25:19    4:52     1:15:29
24    Pat Ketcham            F5054          3/4        8:49        1:49       37:43        1:14       26:32    4:54     1:16:07
25    Jeff Macey             M5054          4/4        8:21        1:17       38:32        1:48       26:54    4:57     1:16:52
26    Mark Chandaria         M3539          4/6        8:30        2:03       39:12        1:17       26:02    4:58     1:17:04
27    Nathan Nelson          M3034          5/8        8:25        2:30       44:05        0:41       21:27    4:58     1:17:08
28    Arild Leavenworth      M3539          2/6       10:14        2:31       39:51        0:21       24:29    5:00     1:17:26
29    Rich Simons            M4044          5/8        7:53        1:32       39:47        1:05       27:12    5:00     1:17:29
30    Wyatt Engler           M1416          2/4        7:00        0:36       46:08        0:31       23:28    5:01     1:17:43
31    Patricia Funk          F2529         2/10        7:02        1:36       43:47        0:56       24:30    5:01     1:17:51
32    Nathan Schmidt         M2529          4/6       11:10        1:22       40:21        0:37       24:24    5:01     1:17:54
33    Bob E Jones            M6069          2/4       10:07        2:04       38:29        0:34       26:40    5:01     1:17:54
34    Mark Swenson           M2529          6/6        9:39        1:17       40:47        0:40       25:34    5:02     1:17:57
35    Eric Zimmerman         M5054          3/4        7:10        1:36       43:23        0:52       25:41    5:04     1:18:42
36    Bill Steen             M5559          1/3        9:45        2:20       38:18        1:41       26:45    5:05     1:18:49
37    Leslie Fisher          F2529         3/10        8:01        1:17       42:04        1:33       26:01    5:05     1:18:56
38    Dan Fontanini          M6069          3/4        9:25        1:44       38:16        0:55       29:02    5:07     1:19:22
39    Shawn Souza            M2529          5/6        9:55        1:48       41:59        0:55       24:45    5:07     1:19:22
40    Gail Kimberling        F5559          2/5        8:47        1:10       42:02        1:11       26:32    5:08     1:19:42
41    Renee Gaasch           F3539          3/7        9:01        1:47       40:42        1:17       27:06    5:09     1:19:53
42    Theresa Anderson       F5559          1/5        8:58        1:35       45:09        0:53       23:24    5:09     1:19:59
43    Kathleen Martin        F4044          3/8        9:23        1:43       40:53        1:26       26:42    5:10     1:20:07
44    Julie Greene           F3539          2/7        7:37        1:27       43:48        0:48       26:40    5:11     1:20:20
45    Jamon Ellingson        M4044          3/8        8:21        2:27       42:08        1:29       26:05    5:11     1:20:30
46    Joe Lee                M3539          5/6       11:23        1:00       41:30        0:33       26:40    5:14     1:21:06
47    Bryce Dickerson        M1416          3/4        6:53        1:48       46:58        0:22       25:09    5:14     1:21:10
48    Ray Trowbridge         M4549          4/7       13:19        1:30       37:07        1:05       28:10    5:14     1:21:11
49    Patrick Taylor         M3034          7/8        8:47        1:44       39:56        1:41       29:10    5:15     1:21:18
50    Cortney Mild           F2529         6/10        8:49        1:32       42:39        1:16       27:05    5:15     1:21:21
51    Sarah Echternkamp      F4044          5/8       11:14        0:59       39:47        0:41       28:52    5:15     1:21:33
52    Tim Rule               M4549          3/7       11:12        1:29       40:12        1:30       27:51    5:18     1:22:14
53    Matt Newell            M3539          6/6       10:28        1:39       40:30        1:29       28:09    5:18     1:22:15
54    Suzy Riedman           F2529         5/10        9:03        1:02       43:44        1:38       26:56    5:19     1:22:23
55    Edith Hernandez        F2529         7/10       10:36        2:13       40:25        0:50       28:32    5:19     1:22:36
56    Derek French           M4549          2/7       13:19        1:19       41:58        0:51       25:36    5:21     1:23:03
57    Lindsey Kiesz          F3034          2/3        8:14        1:47       42:48        0:44       29:38    5:22     1:23:11
58    Nikki Frum             F3539          4/7        9:52        1:29       42:26        1:38       28:11    5:23     1:23:36
59    Collin Kayser          M2529          3/6        8:48        1:52       49:14        0:27       23:23    5:24     1:23:44
60    Elke-Marion Asleson    F6069          1/3        8:53        2:25       42:07        2:22       28:03    5:24     1:23:50
61    Susie Jacoby           F4549          2/5       10:46        1:18       40:49        1:33       30:24    5:28     1:24:50
62    Steve Simpson          M6069          4/4        8:32        1:00       40:41        1:33       33:09    5:28     1:24:55
63    Tifani Rule            F4044          2/8       11:34        1:29       43:57        1:28       26:33    5:29     1:25:01
64    David Legg             M5559          3/3       10:27        2:14       41:55        1:18       29:10    5:29     1:25:04
65    Allison Couch          F5559          4/5       10:09        1:27       42:39        1:13       29:48    5:30     1:25:16
66    Jennifer Carlson       F3539          1/7        9:12        2:19       46:32        0:38       26:37    5:30     1:25:18
67    Patti Wolfe            F4044          4/8       11:14        1:23       43:05        1:11       28:43    5:31     1:25:36
68    Chris Collins          F4549          3/5        8:32        1:38       42:38        1:12       31:53    5:32     1:25:53
69    Chad Moore             M4044          6/8        8:39        1:24       47:01        0:51       28:48    5:35     1:26:43
70    Steve Buss             M4549          5/7        8:59        2:20       45:14        0:45       29:40    5:36     1:26:58
71    Joe Yenchik            M3034          8/8        7:50        1:22       40:27        0:48       36:59    5:38     1:27:26
72    Jessie Rubalcava       M4044          4/8       11:53        3:24       44:16        1:09       26:53    5:39     1:27:35
73    Darrin Breshears       M1416          4/4        7:45        0:25       51:07        0:28       29:08    5:44     1:28:53
74    Lindsey Adkisson       F2529        10/10        8:40        2:15       46:21        0:32       31:12    5:44     1:29:00
75    Tonia Albert           F4044          6/8        8:50        1:40       45:23        1:04       32:07    5:44     1:29:04
76    Marcus Ewton           M4044          7/8       10:16        3:16       43:42        0:33       31:33    5:45     1:29:20
77    Kristi Burkhart        F4549          4/5       10:25        2:27       42:24        1:14       32:57    5:46     1:29:27
78    Eva Olafson            F3034          1/3       10:05        1:51       49:33        1:18       26:56    5:47     1:29:43
79    Kelsi Melvin           F2529         4/10        9:18        2:10       50:10        1:20       26:48    5:47     1:29:46
80    John Hall              M5559          2/3       11:35        2:32       47:23        0:42       27:43    5:48     1:29:55
81    Garrett Albin          M2529          2/6        8:45        2:27       56:48        0:38       21:49    5:50     1:30:27
82    Stephanie Rubalcava    F4044          8/8       10:55        1:30       41:49        1:44       35:08    5:52     1:31:06
83    Stefanie Givens        F3539          6/7        9:06        0:49       41:56        0:46       38:38    5:53     1:31:15
84    Stephanie Scafa        F2529         8/10       10:25        2:21       47:38        0:47       30:15    5:54     1:31:26
85    Nadine Wood            F5054          4/4       10:52        2:38       47:05        1:36       30:08    5:57     1:32:19
86    Maurice Banning        M7099          1/2       13:58        2:36       43:16        1:20       31:16    5:57     1:32:26
87    Sonjia Chandaria       F4044          7/8        8:10        3:23       48:30        1:40       33:06    6:07     1:34:49
88    Doris Aponte           F5559          3/5       13:22        3:06       49:45        1:41       29:03    6:15     1:36:57
89    Carol Moore            F6069          2/3       13:27        1:31       49:17        0:59       32:12    6:17     1:37:26
90    Gena Bennett           F2529         9/10        8:59        1:48       56:40        0:31       31:06    6:23     1:39:04
91    Nate Trowbridge        M1719          2/2       15:57        3:07       46:55        0:57       33:18    6:28     1:40:14
92    Tiffany King           F3034          3/3        8:19        2:51       51:49        0:54       38:35    6:36     1:42:28
93    Denise Steen           F5559          5/5       13:21        3:32       51:04        3:32       31:05    6:37     1:42:34
94    Mike Milligan          M4044          8/8       10:29        1:51       48:05        0:59       43:12    6:44     1:44:36
95    Ted Roberts            M7099          2/2       13:19        4:21       44:08        2:26       40:42    6:46     1:44:56
96    Brian Moran            M4549          7/7        8:31        2:52       58:09        0:41       35:18    6:48     1:45:31
97    Tess Booker            F3539          5/7       10:25        2:18       55:30        0:43       36:50    6:49     1:45:46
98    Marcie Bowman          F4549          5/5        9:00        3:19       51:35        0:27       41:36    6:50     1:45:57
99    Ethel Ellingson        F6069          3/3       15:52        3:57       57:32        2:13       32:48    7:15     1:52:22
100   Melissa Ewton          F3539          7/7        9:51        4:19       49:41        0:45       48:12    7:16     1:52:48
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Kirsten Ewton          F1719          1/1        8:22        4:28       58:34        0:34       46:41    7:39     1:58:39
102   Anita Risberg          F5054          2/4       10:53        1:58     1:27:44        0:43       24:30    8:06     2:05:48
103   Cassidy Ewton          F1416          1/1       10:18        3:20     1:07:31        1:02       53:41    8:45     2:15:52
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